





<div><div></div><div><b>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</b> Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div></div><div><b>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</b> CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div>						
<b>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</b> (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
<b>Notes:</b>						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited <b>V A George</b> Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div></div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div>					
<b>Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
<b>Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
<b>Notes :</b>					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					



# PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)




Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77


**Note:-**


The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).


For PG Electroplast Limited  
SD/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations


Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024



<div><div></div><div><b>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</b> Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div></div><div><b>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</b> CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div>						
<b>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</b> (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
<b>Notes:</b>						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited <b>V A George</b> Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div></div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div>					
<b>Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
<b>Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
<b>Notes :</b>					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					



# PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)




Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

**Note:-**


The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).


For PG Electroplast Limited  
SD/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations


Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024






<div><div></div><div><b>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</b> Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div></div><div><b>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</b> CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div>						
<b>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</b> (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
<b>Notes:</b>						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited <b>V A George</b> Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div></div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div>					
<b>Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
<b>Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
<b>Notes :</b>					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					



# PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)




Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77


**Note:-**


The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).


For PG Electroplast Limited  
SD/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations


Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024



<div><div></div><div><b>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</b> Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div></div><div><b>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</b> CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Ph: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div>						
<b>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</b> (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
<b>Notes:</b>						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited <b>V A George</b> Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div></div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div>					
<b>Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
<b>Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
<b>Notes :</b>					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					



# PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)




Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77


**Note:-**


The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).


For PG Electroplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations


Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024



<div><div></div><div><b>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</b> Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
<div>for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman</div>						
<div>Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024</div>						

<div><div></div><div><b>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</b> CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div>						
<b>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</b> (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
<b>Notes:</b>						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
<div>By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited <b>V A George</b> Executive Chairman DIN 01493737</div>						
<div>Place : Chennai Date : 13<sup>th</sup> February 2024</div>						

<div><div></div><div><b>SHAILY Engineering Plastics Ltd.</b> CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div>					
<b>Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
<b>Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
<b>Notes :</b>					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
<div>For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162</div>					
<div>Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024</div>					



# PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)




Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

**Note:-**


The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).


For PG Electroplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations


Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024






<div><div></div><div><b>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</b> Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div></div><div><b>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</b> CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div>						
<b>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</b> (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
<b>Notes:</b>						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited <b>V A George</b> Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div></div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div>					
<b>Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
<b>Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
<b>Notes :</b>					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					



# PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)




Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77


**Note:-**


The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).


For PG Electroplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations


Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024



<div><div></div><div><b>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</b> Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div></div><div><b>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</b> CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div>						
<b>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</b> (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
<b>Notes:</b>						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited <b>V A George</b> Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div></div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div>					
<b>Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
<b>Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
<b>Notes :</b>					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					



# PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)




Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

**Note:-**


The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).


For PG Electroplast Limited  
SD/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations


Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024






<div><div></div><div><b>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</b> Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saigal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div></div><div><b>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</b> CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div>						
<b>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</b> (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
<b>Notes:</b>						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited <b>V A George</b> Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div></div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div>					
<b>Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
<b>Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
<b>Notes :</b>					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					



# PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)




Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

**Note:-**


The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).


For PG Electroplast Limited  
SD/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations


Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024






<div><div></div><div><b>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</b> Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
<b>Notes:</b>						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div></div><div><b>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</b> CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div>						
<b>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</b> (All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
<b>Notes:</b>						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited <b>V A George</b> Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div></div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div>					
<b>Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
<b>Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023</b>					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
<b>Notes :</b>					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					



# PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)




Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

**Note:-**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).

For PG Electroplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024



<div><div><div><div></div><div></div><div></div></div><div><div></div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div>Global Vectra Helicorp</div></div></div>						
<div><div><div>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</div><div>Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
Notes:						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div><div><div></div><div></div><div></div></div><div><div></div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div>THEJO</div></div></div>						
<div><div><div>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</div><div>CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div></div>						
<div><div><div>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</div><div>(All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)</div></div></div>						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
Notes:						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited V A George Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div><div><div></div><div></div><div></div></div><div><div></div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div>SHAILY</div></div></div>					
<div><div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554</div><div>Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div></div>					
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
Notes :					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					

PG

PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

Note:-

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).

For PG Electroplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024

PG

PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

Note:-

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).

For PG Electroplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024

PG

PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED


(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		


**Global VECTRA  
helicorp**

# GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED

Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-He/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056.

Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048.

CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023

(Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 March 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39	44,760.04
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)	(1,841.38)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)	(1,841.38)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)	(1,662.69)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)	(1,283.87)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)						
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)	(11.88)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)	(11.88)

### Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <http://www.bseindia.com> and National Stock Exchange website <http://www.nseindia.com> and the company website <http://www.globalhelicorp.com>

2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.

As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.

The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.

3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.

for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited


SD./-

Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saigal

Chairman

Place:- Mumbai

Date:- February 13, 2024



SHAILY

Engineering Plastics Ltd.

CIN : L51900GJ1980PLC065554

Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366,  
At & PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780.  
Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year				38,646.03
		(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year				39,222.48
		(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66

Notes :

1

The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.

2

The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.

3

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. [www.shaily.com](http://www.shaily.com) and the Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).


Place : Vadodara  
Date : February 13, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited

Mahendra Sanghvi

Executive Chairman

DIN : 00084162



# THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED

CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833

Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com

## Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023

(All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Previous year ended
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52


Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Previous year ended
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00

### Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and the Company ([www.thejo-engg.com](http://www.thejo-engg.com))
- The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

By Order of the Board  
For Thejo Engineering Limited  
**V A George**  
Executive Chairman  
DIN 01493737

Place : Chennai  
Date : 13<sup>th</sup> February 2024

<div>  <b>PG</b> </div>							
PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED							
(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)							
Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;							
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in							
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS							
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023							
(Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023	33577.6			37,318.52		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

**Note:-**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).

**For PG Electroplast Limited**  
**Sd/-**  
**Vikas Gupta**  
**Managing Director-Operations**

**Place: Greater Noida, U.P.**  
**Dated: 13th February, 2024**



<div><div><div><div></div><div></div></div><div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div>Global Vectra Helicorp</div><div></div></div></div>						
<div><div><div>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</div><div>Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
Notes:						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div><div><div></div><div></div></div><div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</div><div>CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div></div>						
<div><div><div>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</div><div>(All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)</div></div></div>						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
Notes:						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited V A George Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div><div><div></div><div></div></div><div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div>SHAILY Engineering Plastics Ltd.</div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554 Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div></div>					
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
Notes :					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					

PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)  
Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

Note:-

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).

For PG Electroplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024

PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)  
Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

Note:-

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at [www.pgel.in](http://www.pgel.in).

For PG Electroplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024

PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)  
Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2					

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div></div></div><div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div><div>Global Vectra Helicorp</div></div></div></div></div>						
<div><div><div><div><div>GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED</div><div>Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-Hel/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056. Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048. CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225</div></div></div></div></div>						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2023						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2023	30 September 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)	31 December 2023	31 December 2022 (Restated) (Note no 2)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,215.40	11,368.78	11,104.51	37,075.67	30,556.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	520.64	(860.97)	(537.79)	(402.45)	(3,476.10)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	337.96	(681.99)	(554.93)	(482.86)	(2,658.17)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	626.61	(689.16)	(525.01)	(681.92)	(2,139.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
	Diluted :	2.41	(4.87)	(3.96)	(3.45)	(18.99)
Notes:						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> and National Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> and the company website <a href="http://www.globalhelicorp.com">http://www.globalhelicorp.com</a>						
2 During the financial year 2022-23, the Management became aware of certain Aircraft Lease Agreement amendments which were entered into without the knowledge of the Management. In the opinion of Management, these Aircraft Lease Agreement Amendments would not have any impact on the financial results of the Company.						
As a result, the lease accounting impact due to these amendments were not given effect to in the quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022. Accordingly, the financial results of the corresponding quarter ended December 31, 2022, have been restated to give effect to the amendments to the Aircraft Lease Agreements.						
The line items for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022, in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, which have been restated have been given in Annexure 1.						
3 The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.						
for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited SD/- Lt. Gen. (Retd.) SJS Saighal Chairman						
Place:- Mumbai Date:- February 13, 2024						

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div></div></div><div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div><div>THEJO ENGINEERING LIMITED</div><div>CIN: L27209TN1986PLC012833 Registered Office: No. 41, Cathedral Road, Chennai- 600 086. Ph: 044-42221900 Fax: 044-42221910; Email: investor@thejo-engg.com; Website: www.thejo-engg.com</div></div></div></div></div>						
<div><div><div><div><div>Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023</div><div>(All figures Rs.in lakhs unless stated otherwise)</div></div></div></div></div>						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9698.36	9938.09	8286.64	29134.62	24234.05	33269.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1553.29	1458.69	1025.22	4163.96	3026.61	3710.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1154.99	1085.38	764.41	3089.36	2256.91	2758.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1164.19	1108.81	773.63	3092.57	2266.41	2705.11
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16940.92
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	10.76	10.13	7.15	28.82	21.14	25.82
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	10.67	10.03	7.06	28.53	20.87	25.52
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Previous year ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	14986.80	13403.18	12200.44	41858.62	35263.70	47445.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2423.99	1696.17	1195.34	5869.03	3930.65	4577.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1891.48	1352.27	921.28	4593.39	2988.39	3480.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2091.29	1302.89	1171.42	4704.54	3165.45	3541.40
Equity Share Capital	1073.93	1072.61	1069.23	1073.93	1069.23	1070.10
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						18560.44
Earnings per equity share of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	16.16	12.25	8.38	40.26	25.97	30.35
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	16.01	12.14	8.28	39.86	25.64	30.00
Notes:						
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> ) and the Company ( <a href="http://www.thejo-engg.com">www.thejo-engg.com</a> )						
2) The financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 13th February, 2024, after review by the Audit Committee. The standalone and consolidated financial results have been subjected to a limited review by M/s. Brahmayya & Co, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.						
By Order of the Board For Thejo Engineering Limited V A George Executive Chairman DIN 01493737						
Place : Chennai Date : 13 <sup>th</sup> February 2024						

<div><div><div><div><div></div><div></div></div><div><div></div><div></div></div></div><div><div><div>SHAILY Engineering Plastics Ltd.</div></div></div></div></div>					
<div><div><div><div><div>CIN :L51900GJ1980PLC065554</div><div>Registered Office : Survey No.364 / 366, At &amp; PO : Rania, Taluka : Savli, Dist : Vadodara - 391 780. Email : investors@shaily.com Website : www.shaily.com</div></div></div></div></div>					
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,578.93	45,813.26	13,444.42	60,421.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	820.33	3,302.04	549.14	4,005.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	622.17	2,474.52	446.84	2,999.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(27.76)	(152.43)	(11.77)	(135.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.36	5.39	0.97	6.54
	Diluted	1.35	5.38	0.97	6.54
Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr No	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2023	Period ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2022 in the previous year	Year ended 31/03/2023 in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	15,951.84	47,823.41	13,649.27	61,157.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,855.29	4,827.60	697.86	4,520.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,452.43	3,795.38	566.64	3,514.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	(105.16)	(249.89)	82.77	(74.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	917.35	917.35	917.35	917.35
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2023)	(As on 31-Dec-2022)	(As on 31-Mar-2023)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	3.17	8.27	1.24	7.66
	Diluted	3.15	8.26	1.24	7.66
Notes :					
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the said results.					
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the group have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.					
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. <a href="http://www.shaily.com">www.shaily.com</a> and the Stock Exchange website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> .					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Mahendra Sanghvi Executive Chairman DIN : 00084162					
Place : Vadodara Date : February 13, 2024					

PG ELECTROPLAST LIMITED

(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)

Regd. Office : DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025;  
Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: investors@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023	Quarter Ended Sep 30, 2023	year ended March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	33926.83	39,180.29	133114.65	53,188.46	46,042.21	215,994.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2862.22	2,590.97	5688.25	2,598.97	1,759.96	9,754.32
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2168.26	1,969.07	4419.99	1,923.51	1,236.51	7,746.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2150.86	1,937.99	4424.27	1,917.87	1,205.59	7,743.82
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs. 10/- each	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26	2602.46	2602.46	2274.26
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31 March 2023			33577.6			37,318.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic	8.44	8.34	20.42	7.17	4.99	35.78
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted	8.30	8.22	19.27	7.05	4.88	33.77

For PG Electroplast Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas Gupta  
Managing Director-Operations

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.  
Dated: 13th February, 2024

MAKE IN INDIA



